RFP [###-####-##] – [RFP title]
ATTACHMENT D
- PROPOSER INFORMATION SHEET
RFP ODE-2145-16 – Assessment and Collections Helpdesk – Education Service Districts only
Att D

	ESD Name and Address

	C1
	Legal name of ESD
	

	
	Address
	

	
	City, State, Zip
	


ATTACHMENT C
ESD INFORMATION SHEET

	Contact Person for Questions / Contract Negotiations

	C2
	Name:
	

	
	Title:
	

	
	Address:
	

	
	Phone:
	

	
	Email Address:
	


	ESD Information

	C3
	Company Type (sole proprietor, partnership, etc.):
	

	
	Legal Entity Name
	

	
	State of incorporation:
	

	
	Date of incorporation:
	

	
	Federal Tax ID number
	

	
	Oregon Business Registry Number (if applicable)
	


	Disputes/Litigation

	C4
	Within the past 5 years, has ESD been a party to a dispute with any customer in an administrative or civil judicial proceeding relative to the scope of this RFP?  If yes, please explain below:
	

	
	


	ESD Minimum Qualifications

	C5
	RFP Section
	Requirement
	Meets?

	
	1.3.1.1
	
	

	
	1.3.1.2
	
	

	
	1.3.1.3
	
	

	
	1.3.1.4
	
	


	Key Persons Minimum Qualifications
(expand this section as necessary)

	C6
	Key Person Name:
	

	
	RFP Section
	Requirement
	Years Exp

	
	1.3.2.1
	
	

	
	1.3.2.2
	
	

	
	1.3.2.3
	
	

	
	1.3.2.4
	
	

	
	1.3.2.5
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